
Jamie Hansard, Chair 2026 Texas Tech University jamie.hansard@ttu.edu 
Connie Garrick 2027 Lone Star College System connie.s.garrick@lonestar.edu 
Justin Schilke 2028 Rice University jschilke@rice.edu 

Madelyne Tolliver (Southeast Texas), Chair 2027 Victoria College madelyne.tolliver@victoriacollege.edu
Amy Kobuck (North Texas) 2028 Stephen F. Austin State University (DFW rep) kobuckar@sfasu.edu
Mickey Diez (East Texas) 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University mickey.diez@sfasu.edu
Eric Poch (Central Texas) 2026 The University of Texas at Austin eric.poch@austin.utexas.edu
Maggie Cano (South Texas) 2026 Texas A&M University-Kingsville missy.chapa@tamucc.edu
Georgina Antillon (West Texas) 2027 The University of Texas at El Paso gantillon@utep.edu
Jodie Rexroat, VP for Technology Ex-officio The University of Texas at Arlington jodie.rexroat@uta.edu

Chris Reed, Chair 2026 Texas A&M University creed@tamu.edu
Scott Branum 2026 Galveston College sbranum@gc.edu
Anne Delgado 2027 The University of Texas at San Antonio Health Science Center delgadoa@uthscsa.edu

Bobbie Brown, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University bobbie.brown@ttu.edu
Ralie Sutton, Chair-Elect 2028 University of North Texas ralie.sutton@unt.edu
Rene Andre, Past Chair 2026 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso rene.andre@ttuhsc.edu

Cathy Littleton, Chair 2026 Texas A&M University clittleton@tamu.edu
Cyndi Klausmeyer, Chair-Elect 2028 Blinn College cyndi.klausmeyer@blinn.edu
Alicia Bradley 2026 Rice University abrad@rice.edu
Mike Brown 2027 The University of Texas at Dallas mbrown@utdallas.edu
Michael Engles 2027 The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston pmengles@utmb.edu
Casey Martinez 2027 Texas State University c_m613@txstate.edu
Andi Repp 2028 Parker University arepp@parker.edu
Edrel Stoneham 2029 The University of Texas Permian Basin stoneham_e@utpb.edu
Brandi Havens 2030 Clarendon College brandi.havens@clarendoncollege.edu
Amanda Pearson 2030 Austin Community College amanda.pearson@austincc.edu
Jodie Rexroat, VP for Technology Ex-officio The University of Texas at Arlington jodie.rexroat@uta.edu
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D'Ann Holubec, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center d.ann.holubec@ttuhsc.edu
Leighanne Rodriguez 2027 The University of Texas at Austin leighanne.rodriguez@austin.utexas.edu 
Latoya Whitaker 2027 Baylor College of Medicine latoya.whitaker@bcm.edu
Diana Andrade 2028 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso diana.andrade@ttuhsc.edu
Anne Delgado 2028 The University of Texas at San Antonio Health Science Center delgadoa@uthscsa.edu

Sierra Trenhaile, Chair 2026 Texas Tech University sierra.trenhaile@ttu.edu
Jordan Baylor (Districts 1 & 2 - Coastal Bend) 2027 The University of Texas at San Antonio jordan.baylor@utsa.edu
Aaron Hanlin (Districts 3, 4 & 5 - Gulf Coast/SE Texas) 2026 Lamar University ahanlin@lamar.edu
Alejandro Mendivil Alcalde (Districts 4 & 6 - Houston area) 2026 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley (Houston Rep) alejandro.mendivilalcalde01@utrgv.edu
Ashton Baum (Districts 7 & 8 - East Texas) 2026 The University of Texas at Tyler abaum@uttyler.edu
Monyce Bevis (Districts 9 & 11 - Fort Worth) 2027 The University of Texas at Dallas monyce.bevis@utdallas.edu
Karla Hernandez (Districts 10 & 11 - Dallas area) 2028 Southern Methodist University karlah@smu.edu
Anam Iqbal (Districts 12 & 13 - Austin & Waco) 2026 Southern Methodist University ajiqbal@smu.edu
Sierra Trenhaile (District 14, 15 & 18 - West Texas) 2026 Texas Tech University sierra.trenhaile@ttu.edu
David Reyes (District 16 & 17 - Panhandle) 2027 Texas Tech University david.a.reyes@ttu.edu
Jana Urquiza (District 19 - El Paso) 2027 Texas Tech University jana.r.urquiza@ttu.edu
Noah Murray, Chair-Elect (District 20 - San Antonio Area) 2027 The University of Texas at San Antonio noah.murray@utsa.edu
Mariana Espinoza (District 21 - Rio Grande Valley) 2026 Texas State University mariana.espinoza@txstate.edu
Anam Iqbal (Former Chair Representative) 2026 Southern Methodist University ajiqbal@smu.edu
Andi Scott-Buncik, VP for Admissions Ex-officio The University of Texas at Arlington andrea.scott@uta.edu

Clara Giroux, Chair 2026 The University of Texas at Austin clara.giroux@austin.utexas.edu
Melinda Carroll 2027 North Central Texas College mcarroll@nctc.edu
Ashley Deck 2028 Galveston College adeck@gc.edu

Sofia Almeda, Chair 2026 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu
Jodi Torrez 2027 The University of Texas at Austin jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu
Hannah McDonald 2028 Texas A&M University-Central Texas h.mcdonald@tamuct.edu
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Brenda Martinez, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University brenda.martinez@ttu.edu
Cynthia Blanco 2026 South Texas College cblanco9@southtexascollege.edu
Brenda Schumann 2026 The University of Texas at Austin brenda.schumann@austin.utexas.edu
Trish McCormick 2028 West Texas A&M University pmccormick@wtamu.edu
Blanca Guerra 2029 The University of Texas at San Antonio Health Science Center guerrabe@uthscsa.edu
Jennifer Waits-Davis 2029 Collin College jwaits@collin.edu
Tiffany Wendt 2029 Texas Christian University t.wendt@tcu.edu

Chris Reed, Chair 2026 Texas A&M University creed@tamu.edu
Latoya Whitaker 2027 Baylor College of Medicine latoya.whitaker@bcm.edu
Andrea Wiste 2027 Galveston College awiste@gc.edu
Sebero Moses DeLeon 2028 University of the Incarnate Word smdeleon@uiwtx.edu

Rene Zamora, Chair 2026 Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi rene.zamora@tamucc.edu
Cyndi Klausmeyer, Chair-Elect 2027 Blinn College cyndi.klausmeyer@blinn.edu
Casey Martinez 2026 Texas State University c_m613@txstate.edu
Ashley Fleeks 2026 North Central Texas College afleeks@nctc.edu
Alejandra Holt 2026 Texas A&M University-San Antonio aholt@tamusa.edu
Noah Murray, Alternate A 2026 The University of Texas at San Antonio noah.murray@utsa.edu
Ashley Mason, Alternate B 2026 University of North Texas ashley.mason@unt.edu 
Chris Reed, Past President Ex-officio Texas A&M University creed@tamu.edu

Virginia Leathers, Chair 2027 West Texas A&M University vleathers@wtamu.edu 
Chris Reed 2026 Texas A&M University creed@tamu.edu
Mark Ammann 2027 Dallas Community College District markammann@dallascollege.edu
Rhonda Bolton 2027 Collin College rbolton@collin.edu
Stephanie Snedden 2027 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston stephanie.h.snedden@uth.tmc.edu
Val Garcia 2028 The University of Texas at Austin valeria.garcia@austin.utexas.edu
Emily Voulgaris 2028 Wharton County Junior College voulgarise@wcjc.edu

Jennifer Beal, Chair 2026 North Central Texas College jbeal@nctc.edu
Rebecca Luna 2027 El Paso Community College rluna53@epcc.edu
Joseph Jody Harris 2028 Panola College jharris@panola.edu
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Tammy Denney, Chair 2027 Trinity Valley Community College tdenney@tvcc.edu
Jodi Torrez 2026 The University of Texas at Austin jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu
Jason Hale 2028 Texas Tech University jason.hale@ttu.edu
Dara Newton 2029 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley dara.newton@utrgv.edu 
Crystal Ridgley 2029 Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi crystal.ridgley@tamucc.edu

Ashley Fleeks, Co-Chair 2027 North Central Texas College afleeks@nctc.edu
4 year rep, Co-Chair 2028
Hector Cerda Dyer 2026 South Texas College hcerda1@southtexascollege.edu
Dorinda Byley 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University byleydl@sfasu.edu
Cynthia Blanco 2026 South Texas College cblanco9@southtexascollege.edu
Troy White 2026 The University of Texas at Tyler troywhite@uttyler.edu 

Kyle Phillips, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University kyle.phillips@ttu.edu
Kim Ketelsen 2028 The University of Texas at Arlington kim.ketelsen@uta.edu
Jay Hills 2029 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston james.e.hills@uth.tmc.edu

Isaiah Vance, Chair 2026 Rellis Campus, Texas A&M University ivance@tamus.edu 
Mark Waagner 2027 Texas Tech University mark.waagner@ttu.edu
Kim Herman 2026 Southern Methodist University kaherman@smu.edu
Lola Hernandez 2027 South Plains College lhernandez@southplainscollege.edu
Erinn Farrell 2027 Dallas College efarrell@dallascollege.edu
Dr. Dayna Prochaska 2026 TCCIA / Ranger College dprochaska@rangercollege.edu 
Dr. Mitzi Lauderdale 2026 TCCAO / Texas Tech University mitzi.lauderdale@ttu.edu
unfilled ICUT
Amanda Austin THECB Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board amanda.austin@highered.texas.gov
Jodie Rexroat, VP for Technology Ex-officio The University of Texas at Arlington jodie.rexroat@uta.edu
Paley Wu Ex-officio contract software developer
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